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In accordance with section 251AA of the Corporations Act 2001, the following information is provided in relation to resolutions put to members at the meeting.
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Proxy Votes Poll Results (if applicable)

Resolution

Decided by
Show of

Hands (S)
or Poll (P)

Total Number
of Proxy Votes
exercisable by
proxies validly

appointed

FOR AGAINST ABSTAIN PROXY'S
DISCRETION FOR AGAINST ABSTAIN

1 ADOPTION OF REMUNERATION
REPORT P 73,112,243

72,766,189

99.53%

153,943

0.21%
93,323

192,111

0.26%

73,016,285

99.79%

154,448

0.21%
93,323

2 RE-ELECTION OF DIRECTOR –
PETER HAMMOND P 149,011,568

148,776,764

99.84%

40,537

0.03%
23,166

194,267

0.13%

149,026,636

99.97%

41,042

0.03%
25,546

3 RATIFICATION OF PRIOR ISSUE OF
SECURITIES (PLACEMENT) P 178,912,174

178,590,761

99.82%

106,736

0.06%
85,443

214,677

0.12%

178,863,423

99.94%

107,241

0.06%
85,443

4 GRANT OF RIGHTS TO THE CHIEF
EXECUTIVE OFFICER P 71,925,701

71,255,720

99.07%

516,871

0.72%
42,674

153,110

0.21%

71,433,666

99.28%

517,376

0.72%
75,823


