Disclosure of Proxy Votes

Airtasker Limited

Annual General Meeting (AGM) 2021 Wednesday, 24 November 2021



GPO Box 5193, Sydney, NSW 2001 P 1300 288 664 (aus) or +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (world) F +61 (0)2 8583 3040 E hello@automic.com.au ABN 27 152 260 814

In accordance with section 251AA of the Corporations Act 2001, the following information is provided in relation to resolutions put to members at the meeting.

			Proxy Votes				Poll Results (if applicable)		
Resolution	Decided by Show of Hands (S) or Poll (P)	Total Number of Proxy Votes exercisable by proxies validly appointed	FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN	PROXY'S DISCRETION	FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN
1 ADOPTION OF REMUNERATION REPORT	Р	73,112,243	72,766,189 99.53%	153,943 0.21%	93,323	192,111 0.26%	73,016,285 99.79%	154,448 0.21%	93,323
2 RE-ELECTION OF DIRECTOR – PETER HAMMOND	Р	149,011,568	148,776,764 99.84%	40,537 0.03%	23,166	194,267 0.13%	149,026,636 99.97%	41,042 0.03%	25,546
3 RATIFICATION OF PRIOR ISSUE OF SECURITIES (PLACEMENT)	Р	178,912,174	178,590,761 99.82%	106,736 0.06%	85,443	214,677 0.12%	178,863,423 99.94%	107,241 0.06%	85,443
4 GRANT OF RIGHTS TO THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER	Р	71,925,701	71,255,720 99.07%	516,871 0.72%	42,674	153,110 0.21%	71,433,666 99.28%	517,376 0.72%	75,823